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Bus 13 Leeuwarden - Surhuisterveen - Drachten Go to website

Direction
Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron K) — Drachten, Trans-
ferium Oost (Perron A)

59 stops

Open route schedule

Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron K)

Leeuwarden, Beursplein

Leeuwarden, Blokhuisplein

Leeuwarden, Oosterkade

Leeuwarden, Bote van Bolswertstraat

Leeuwarden, Vliet

Leeuwarden, Franklinstraat

Leeuwarden, Esdoornstraat

Leeuwarden, Dennenstraat

Leeuwarden, Scholengemeenschap Comenius

Leeuwarden, Firda/Wilaarderburen

Leeuwarden, Blitsaerd

Leeuwarden, Ouddeel

Leeuwarden, Kleine Wielen

Tytsjerk, Swarteweisein

Quatrebras, Quatrebras West

Noardburgum, Swarte Mar

Noardburgum, Nieuw Toutenburg

Noardburgum, Zomerweg

Jistrum, Wyldpaed

Kootstertille, Opper Kooten

Route schedule
Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron K) — Drachten, Trans-
ferium Oost (Perron A)

Monday 06:00-20:33

Tuesday 06:00-20:33

Wednesday 06:00-20:33

Thursday 06:00-20:33

Friday 06:00-20:33

Saturday 07:07-20:33

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron K)

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-2698337182
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-2698337182
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Kootstertille, Harstewei

Kootstermolen, Kootstermolen

Kootstertille, De Koaten

Kootstertille, Provincialeweg

Drogeham, Tillewei

Drogeham, Centrum

Drogeham, Boskloane

Drogeham, Buweklooster

Drogeham, Krúswei

Harkema, Betonwei

Harkema, Nijebuorren

Harkema, Bouwe Harkemastrjitte

Harkema, Pauloane

Harkema, Feartswâl

Surhuisterveen, Nije Jirden

Surhuisterveen, De Wielewaal

Surhuisterveen, Zwitserlaan

Surhuisterveen, Van Duinenstraat

Surhuisterveen, Mr. Klokmanstraat

Surhuisterveen, Schuilengalaan

Surhuisterveen, Torenplein

Surhuisterveen, Havenstraat

Surhuisterveen, Nieuw Ophuis

Surhuisterveen, Blauwhuis

Boelenslaan, Parksterreed

Boelenslaan, Spekloane

Houtigehage, De Grins

Houtigehage, Buorren



Drachtstercompagnie, Smidswei

Drachten, Waterlelie

Drachten, De Folgeren

Drachten, Het Noord

Drachten, Stationsweg

Drachten, Noorderbuurt

Drachten, Van Knobelsdorffplein (Perron C)

Drachten, Splitting

Drachten, Sportcentrum

Drachten, Transferium Oost (Perron A)



Direction
Drachten, Transferium Oost (Perron F) — Leeuwarden, 
Busstation (Perron U)

57 stops

Open route schedule

Drachten, Transferium Oost (Perron F)

Drachten, Sportcentrum

Drachten, Splitting

Drachten, Van Knobelsdorffplein (Perron D)

Drachten, Noorderbuurt

Drachten, Stationsweg

Drachten, Het Noord

Drachten, De Folgeren

Drachten, Waterlelie

Drachtstercompagnie, Smidswei

Houtigehage, Buorren

Houtigehage, De Grins

Boelenslaan, Spekloane

Boelenslaan, Parksterreed

Surhuisterveen, Blauwhuis

Surhuisterveen, Nieuw Ophuis

Surhuisterveen, Havenstraat

Surhuisterveen, Torenplein

Surhuisterveen, Schuilengalaan

Surhuisterveen, Mr. Klokmanstraat

Surhuisterveen, Van Duinenstraat

Surhuisterveen, Zwitserlaan

Surhuisterveen, De Wielewaal

Surhuisterveen, Nije Jirden

Route schedule
Drachten, Transferium Oost (Perron F) — Leeuwarden, 
Busstation (Perron U)

Monday 05:26-19:02

Tuesday 05:26-19:02

Wednesday 05:26-19:02

Thursday 05:26-19:02

Friday 05:26-19:02

Saturday 06:29-19:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Drachten, Transferium Oost (Perron F)

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-2698337182


Harkema, Feartswâl

Harkema, Pauloane

Harkema, Bouwe Harkemastrjitte

Harkema, Nijebuorren

Harkema, Betonwei

Drogeham, Krúswei

Drogeham, Buweklooster

Drogeham, Boskloane

Drogeham, Centrum

Drogeham, Tillewei

Kootstertille, Provincialeweg

Kootstertille, De Koaten

Kootstermolen, Kootstermolen

Kootstertille, Harstewei

Kootstertille, Opper Kooten

Jistrum, Wyldpaed

Noardburgum, Zomerweg

Noardburgum, Nieuw Toutenburg

Noardburgum, Swarte Mar

Quatrebras, Quatrebras West

Tytsjerk, Swarteweisein

Leeuwarden, Kleine Wielen

Leeuwarden, Ouddeel

Leeuwarden, Firda/Wilaarderburen

Leeuwarden, Scholengemeenschap Comenius

Leeuwarden, Dennenstraat

Leeuwarden, Esdoornstraat

Leeuwarden, Franklinstraat

Leeuwarden, Vliet



Leeuwarden, Koepelkerk

Leeuwarden, Blokhuisplein

Leeuwarden, Beursplein

Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron U)



Direction
Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron K) — Surhuisterveen, 
Torenplein

36 stops

Open route schedule

Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron K)

Leeuwarden, Beursplein

Leeuwarden, Blokhuisplein

Leeuwarden, Oosterkade

Leeuwarden, Bote van Bolswertstraat

Leeuwarden, Vliet

Leeuwarden, Franklinstraat

Leeuwarden, Esdoornstraat

Leeuwarden, Dennenstraat

Leeuwarden, Scholengemeenschap Comenius

Leeuwarden, Firda/Wilaarderburen

Leeuwarden, Blitsaerd

Leeuwarden, Ouddeel

Leeuwarden, Kleine Wielen

Tytsjerk, Swarteweisein

Quatrebras, Quatrebras West

Noardburgum, Swarte Mar

Noardburgum, Nieuw Toutenburg

Noardburgum, Zomerweg

Jistrum, Wyldpaed

Kootstertille, Opper Kooten

Kootstertille, Harstewei

Kootstermolen, Kootstermolen

Kootstertille, De Koaten

Route schedule
Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron K) — Surhuisterveen, 
Torenplein

Monday 14:04-16:04

Tuesday 14:04-16:04

Wednesday 14:04-16:04

Thursday 14:04-16:04

Friday 14:04-16:04

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Leeuwarden, Busstation (Perron K)

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-13-2331479238-2698337182


Kootstertille, Provincialeweg

Drogeham, Tillewei

Drogeham, Centrum

Drogeham, Boskloane

Drogeham, Buweklooster

Drogeham, Krúswei

Harkema, Betonwei

Harkema, Nijebuorren

Harkema, Bouwe Harkemastrjitte

Harkema, Pauloane

Harkema, Feartswâl

Surhuisterveen, Torenplein

13 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leeuwarden

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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